
CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

440 Patryk Iwaszczyszyn 3 3 6 1

427 Adrian Dworak 6 6 12 2

426 Damian Piernaczyk 9 9 18 3

459 Rafał Jabłoński 12 12 24 4

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE JUNIOR OPEN DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

435 Bartosz Pogan 3 3 6 1

430 Wojciech Enyama 6 6 12 2

425 Marcin Skotnicki 9 9 18 3

450 Marcin Kowalczyk 12 12 24 4

441 Roman Nikitin 15 15 30 5

417 Piotr Kowalski 18 18 36 6

420 Tomasz Dmowski 21 21 42 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE MASTERS OPEN DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

435 Bartosz Pogan Poland 3 3 6 1

427 Adrian Dworak Poland 6 6 12 2

441 Roman Nikitin Poland 9 9 18 3

431 Norbert Piotrowski Poland 12 12 24 4

458 Sebastian Białek Poland 15 15 30 5

421 Damian Klonek Poland 18 18 36 6

469 Łukasz Trojańczyk Poland 21 21 42 7

420 Tomasz Dmowski Poland 24 24 48 8

478 Grzegorz Nowak Poland 27 27 54 9

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS OPEN CLASS DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

435 Bartosz Pogan 3 3 6 1

439 Damian Całka 6 6 12 2

458 Sebastian Białek 9 9 18 3

421 Damian Klonek 12 12 24 4
391 Adrian Młynarz 15 15 30 5

432 Kacper Kadłubicki 18 18 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS A DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

427 Adrian Dworak Poland 3 3 6 1

441 Roman Nikitin Poland 6 6 12 2

424 Maciej Sardakowski Poland 9 9 18 3

469 Łukasz Trojańczyk Poland 12 12 24 4

478 Grzegorz Nowak Poland 15 15 30 5

442 Filip Ławrynowicz - Filipiak Poland 18 18 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS B DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

447 Maciej Sobotka 3 3 6 1

434 Bartosz Baraniak 6 6 12 2

430 Wojciech Enyama 9 9 18 3

426 Damian Piernaczyk 12 12 24 4

422 Przemysław Fajger 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS C DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

431 Norbert Piotrowski 3 3 6 1

417 Piotr Kowalski 6 6 12 2

420 Tomasz Dmowski 9 9 18 3

425 Marcin Skotnicki 12 12 24 4

438 Bartosz Jurkowski 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS D DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

447 Maciej Sobotka 3 3 6 1

435 Bartosz Pogan 6 6 12 2

427 Adrian Dworak 9 9 18 3

431 Norbert Piotrowski 12 12 24 4

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE NOVICE OVERALL DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

428 Damian Skoczylas Poland 3 3 6 1

435 Bartosz Pogan Poland 6 6 12 2

423 Jose Miguel Gomez Pareja Spain 9 9 18 3
390 Maciej Kowalski Poland 13 13 26 4

439 Damian Całka Poland 14 14 28 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE CLASS A DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

440 Patryk Iwaszczyszyn Poland 3 3 6 1

415 Rafał Truszkowski Poland 6 6 12 2

441 Roman Nikitin Poland 9 9 18 3

475 Mateusz Kodym Poland 12 12 24 4
424 Maciej Sardakowski Poland 15 15 30 5

459 Rafał Jabłoński Poland 18 18 36 6

469 Łukasz Trojańczyk Poland 21 21 42 7

450 Marcin Kowalczyk Poland 24 24 48 8

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE CLASS B DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

433 Piotr Wójtowicz 3 3 6 1

447 Maciej Sobotka 6 6 12 2

434 Bartosz Baraniak 9 9 18 3

430 Wojciech Enyama 12 12 24 4

431 Norbert Piotrowski 15 15 30 5

417 Piotr Kowalski 18 18 36 6

425 Marcin Skotnicki 21 21 42 7

472 Aleksander Bulik 24 24 48 8

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE CLASS C DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

433 Piotr Wójtowicz 3 3 6 1

428 Damian Skoczylas 6 6 12 2

440 Patryk Iwaszczyszyn 9 9 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVERALL DATE: 19.09.2021


